
Team standings
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank Name Pts+ Rnd
WinsEro+ Rnd Team

Avg +

Tot
Pts +
w/o

HDCP
Wins Loss Gms

1 The New Crew 650 17.0 0 36 8.0 554 33 48 81
2 Jebs Bombers 647 12.0 0 36 8.0 623 42 39 81
3 Bankers & Hookers 633 26.0 0 32 8.8 612 50 22 72
4 Blue Tip 627 25.5 0 32 8.7 558 36 36 72
5 Miles Apart 593 20.0 0 32 8.2 587 43 29 72
6 3D 592 18.5 0 32 8.2 553 39 33 72
7 The Pour Shots 588 14.0 0 32 8.2 531 36 36 72
8 Frostys Ballers 571 11.5 0 32 7.9 511 29 43 72
9 Men at Work 568 12.0 0 32 7.9 454 24 48 72

10 Mugsconi 546 20.0 0 28 8.7 534 44 19 63
11 All Balls Matter 538 10.0 0 32 7.5 508 32 40 72
12 The Jar 469 5.5 0 28 7.4 421 24 39 63
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Team players
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
**Floating Spares**

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
7 1455 April Gast 7.71 20 3 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 7.71

22 1710 Josh Zweber 8.72 20 3 2 0 1 7 0 1 0 8.72
27 1628 Reece Bomesberger 8.06 145 18 12 0 6 4 0 6 0 8.06
40 1717 Rick Boschee 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 10.00
41 1569 Pat Dewald 8.50 51 6 4 0 2 3 0 2 0 8.50
47 1754 RANDY MINK 8.67 26 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 8.67
48 1451 Bridget Nagel 7.00 21 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 7.00
50 1340 Craig Forgey 5.00 15 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 5.00

3D

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
1 1495 Peyton Drew 8.41 C 201 24 15 0 9 5 0 8 0 8.41

10 1538 Deryk Drew 7.63 183 24 13 0 11 4 1 8 0 7.63
24 1536 Ricky Dudley 7.10 149 21 10 0 11 6 0 7 0 7.10

All Balls Matter

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
8 1576 Mike Jager 7.67 C 184 24 12 0 12 3 0 8 0 7.67

15 1567 DUSTIN LOWER 7.08 170 24 11 0 13 2 0 8 0 7.08
29 1552 Tyler Jost 6.62 139 21 9 0 12 2 0 7 0 6.62

Bankers & Hookers

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
6 1757 Ezra Mink 9.10 191 21 17 0 4 8 0 7 0 9.10

14 1826 Kyle Hawkinson 9.72 175 18 17 0 1 13 4 6 0 9.72
37 1697 Kole Hawkinson 7.83 C 94 12 6 0 6 4 0 4 0 7.83
38 1532 Chase Kenny 5.93 S 60 9 3 0 6 1 0 3 0 5.93
43 1484 Kolson Hawkinson 7.67 S 46 6 3 0 3 2 0 2 0 7.67

Blue Tip

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
17 1453 Brooke Bieber 6.88 165 24 8 0 16 3 0 8 0 6.88
22 1710 Josh Zweber 8.72 C 137 15 11 0 4 7 0 5 0 8.72
25 1594 Gabe Mink 7.10 149 21 9 0 12 3 0 7 0 7.10
35 1812 Rick Banghart 8.92 107 12 8 0 4 5 0 4 0 8.92
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Team players
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
Frostys Ballers

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
13 1570 Don Frost 7.33 C 176 24 10 0 14 3 0 8 0 7.33
21 1558 Dan Vincent 7.52 158 21 11 0 10 5 0 7 0 7.52
28 1402 Scott Fischer 6.71 141 21 7 0 14 3 0 7 0 6.71
46 Michael Jager 6.00 S 36 6 1 0 5 1 0 2 0 6.00

Jebs Bombers

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
11 1468 Mark Harner 7.38 C 177 24 10 0 14 2 0 8 0 7.38
31 1527 Jeb Schock 6.83 123 18 6 0 12 2 0 6 0 6.83
38 1532 Chase Kenny 5.93 S 17 3 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 5.93
42 1681 Jon Brockel 8.33 50 6 4 0 2 3 0 2 0 8.33

Men at Work

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
16 1584 Randy Banghart 6.92 166 24 8 0 16 4 0 8 0 6.92
18 1660 Bill Fischer 9.06 30 3 3 0 0 7 0 1 1 9.06
26 1536 Mike Senyak 6.17 C 148 24 8 0 16 2 0 8 0 6.17
34 Steve Goodro 5.24 110 21 5 0 16 2 0 7 0 5.24

Miles Apart

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
3 1647 Larry Miles 8.21 C 197 24 14 0 10 4 3 8 0 8.21
4 1654 Matt Arbach 8.13 195 24 15 0 9 10 1 8 0 8.13
5 1634 Rick Karst 8.13 195 24 14 0 10 3 2 8 0 8.13

Mugsconi

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
9 1641 Will Barnard 8.71 183 21 16 0 5 5 2 7 0 8.71

12 1646 Brian Quiett 8.38 C 176 21 14 0 7 4 1 7 0 8.38
20 1801 Don Tanner 8.89 160 18 14 0 4 8 0 6 0 8.89
51 Barry Vorster 5.00 S 15 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 5.00

The Jar

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
7 1455 April Gast 7.71 C 165 21 12 0 9 4 0 7 0 7.71

23 1560 John Demotts 7.19 151 21 9 0 12 6 0 7 0 7.19
36 1486 Rosetta Gast 5.33 96 18 3 0 15 1 0 6 0 5.33
44 1416 Kylie Pettyjohn 4.67 S 9 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 4.67
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Team players
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
The New Crew

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
1 1495 Peyton Drew 8.41 S 26 3 2 0 1 5 0 1 0 8.41
2 1515 Phillip Vetter 7.48 C 202 27 16 0 11 5 0 9 0 7.48

32 1582 COLTEN LESMEISTER 7.60 114 15 6 0 9 3 0 5 0 7.60
33 Kayden Ahlmier 7.33 110 15 6 0 9 2 1 5 0 7.33
38 1532 Chase Kenny 5.93 S 12 3 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 5.93
44 1416 Kylie Pettyjohn 4.67 33 6 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 4.67
45 Darian Lesmeister 4.44 40 9 1 0 8 1 0 3 0 4.44
49 Mandy Thompson 5.67 S 17 3 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 5.67

The Pour Shots

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
18 1660 Bill Fischer 9.06 C 133 15 12 0 3 7 1 5 1 9.06
19 1531 Ray Beckler 6.75 162 24 11 0 13 2 0 8 0 6.75
30 1531 Shawn Donovan 6.62 139 21 7 0 14 2 0 7 0 6.62
39 1687 Kyle Krueger 8.44 S 76 9 6 0 3 4 0 3 0 8.44
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Player standings (Floating spares only)
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
2 1515 Phillip Vetter 7.48 202 27 16 0 11 5 0 9 0 7.48
6 1757 Ezra Mink 9.10 191 21 17 0 4 8 0 7 0 9.10
7 1455 April Gast 7.71 185 24 13 0 11 4 0 8 0 7.71
8 1576 Mike Jager 7.67 184 24 12 0 12 3 0 8 0 7.67
9 1641 Will Barnard 8.71 183 21 16 0 5 5 2 7 0 8.71

10 1538 Deryk Drew 7.63 183 24 13 0 11 4 1 8 0 7.63
12 1646 Brian Quiett 8.38 176 21 14 0 7 4 1 7 0 8.38
14 1826 Kyle Hawkinson 9.72 175 18 17 0 1 13 4 6 0 9.72
15 1567 DUSTIN LOWER 7.08 170 24 11 0 13 2 0 8 0 7.08
18 1660 Bill Fischer 9.06 163 18 15 0 3 7 1 6 1 9.06
22 1710 Josh Zweber 8.72 157 18 13 0 5 7 0 6 0 8.72
25 1594 Gabe Mink 7.10 149 21 9 0 12 3 0 7 0 7.10
27 1628 Reece Bomesberger 8.06 145 18 12 0 6 4 0 6 0 8.06
28 1402 Scott Fischer 6.71 141 21 7 0 14 3 0 7 0 6.71
29 1552 Tyler Jost 6.62 139 21 9 0 12 2 0 7 0 6.62
30 1531 Shawn Donovan 6.62 139 21 7 0 14 2 0 7 0 6.62
33 Kayden Ahlmier 7.33 110 15 6 0 9 2 1 5 0 7.33
35 1812 Rick Banghart 8.92 107 12 8 0 4 5 0 4 0 8.92
37 1697 Kole Hawkinson 7.83 94 12 6 0 6 4 0 4 0 7.83
40 1717 Rick Boschee 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 10.00
41 1569 Pat Dewald 8.50 51 6 4 0 2 3 0 2 0 8.50
42 1681 Jon Brockel 8.33 50 6 4 0 2 3 0 2 0 8.33
47 1754 RANDY MINK 8.67 26 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 8.67
48 1451 Bridget Nagel 7.00 21 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 7.00
50 1340 Craig Forgey 5.00 15 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 5.00

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)
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Player standings
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank CSR Players Cap Pts+ Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero+

Break
and
Run

10-0+ Cons
Wins PMMatches

Played
(1M/N)

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Current
Session

AVG

1 1495 Peyton Drew 227 27 17 10 0 0 0 5 2 9 8.41 8.41
2 1515 Phillip Vetter 202 27 16 11 0 0 0 5 1 9 7.48 7.48
3 1647 Larry Miles 197 24 14 10 0 0 3 4 2 8 8.21 8.21
4 1654 Matt Arbach 195 24 15 9 0 0 1 10 2 8 8.13 8.13
5 1634 Rick Karst 195 24 14 10 0 0 2 3 2 8 8.13 8.13
6 1757 Ezra Mink 191 21 17 4 0 0 0 8 3 7 9.10 9.10
7 1455 April Gast 185 24 13 11 0 0 0 4 1 8 7.71 7.71
8 1576 Mike Jager 184 24 12 12 0 0 0 3 0 8 7.67 7.67
9 1641 Will Barnard 183 21 16 5 0 0 2 5 2 7 8.71 8.71

10 1538 Deryk Drew 183 24 13 11 0 0 1 4 1 8 7.63 7.63
11 1468 Mark Harner 177 24 10 14 0 0 0 2 0 8 7.38 7.38
12 1646 Brian Quiett 176 21 14 7 0 0 1 4 2 7 8.38 8.38
13 1570 Don Frost 176 24 10 14 0 0 0 3 0 8 7.33 7.33
14 1826 Kyle Hawkinson 175 18 17 1 0 0 4 13 5 6 9.72 9.72
15 1567 DUSTIN LOWER 170 24 11 13 0 0 0 2 0 8 7.08 7.08
16 1584 Randy Banghart 166 24 8 16 0 0 0 4 1 8 6.92 6.92
17 1453 Brooke Bieber 165 24 8 16 0 0 0 3 1 8 6.88 6.88
18 1660 Bill Fischer 163 18 15 3 0 1 1 7 3 6 9.06 9.06
19 1531 Ray Beckler 162 24 11 13 0 0 0 2 0 8 6.75 6.75
20 1801 Don Tanner 160 18 14 4 0 0 0 8 3 6 8.89 8.89
21 1558 Dan Vincent 158 21 11 10 0 0 0 5 1 7 7.52 7.52
22 1710 Josh Zweber 157 18 13 5 0 0 0 7 2 6 8.72 8.72
23 1560 John Demotts 151 21 9 12 0 0 0 6 2 7 7.19 7.19
24 1536 Ricky Dudley 149 21 10 11 0 0 0 6 1 7 7.10 7.10
25 1594 Gabe Mink 149 21 9 12 0 0 0 3 0 7 7.10 7.10
26 1536 Mike Senyak 148 24 8 16 0 0 0 2 0 8 6.17 6.17
27 1628 Reece Bomesberger 145 18 12 6 0 0 0 4 1 6 8.06 8.06
28 1402 Scott Fischer 141 21 7 14 0 0 0 3 1 7 6.71 6.71
29 1552 Tyler Jost 139 21 9 12 0 0 0 2 0 7 6.62 6.62
30 1531 Shawn Donovan 139 21 7 14 0 0 0 2 0 7 6.62 6.62
31 1527 Jeb Schock 123 18 6 12 0 0 0 2 0 6 6.83 6.83
32 1582 COLTEN LESMEISTER 114 15 6 9 0 0 0 3 1 5 7.60 7.60
33 Kayden Ahlmier 110 15 6 9 0 0 1 2 0 5 7.33 7.33
34 Steve Goodro 110 21 5 16 0 0 0 2 0 7 5.24 5.24
35 1812 Rick Banghart 107 12 8 4 0 0 0 5 1 4 8.92 8.92
36 1486 Rosetta Gast 96 18 3 15 0 0 0 1 0 6 5.33 5.33
37 1697 Kole Hawkinson 94 12 6 6 0 0 0 4 1 4 7.83 7.83
38 1532 Chase Kenny 89 15 4 11 0 0 0 1 0 5 5.93 5.93
39 1687 Kyle Krueger 76 9 6 3 0 0 0 4 1 3 8.44 8.44
40 1717 Rick Boschee 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 10.00 10.00
41 1569 Pat Dewald 51 6 4 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 8.50 8.50

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)

Page : 6 - 10
Printed on 12/18/2025  7:22:37 PM



Player standings
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank CSR Players Cap Pts+ Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero+

Break
and
Run

10-0+ Cons
Wins PMMatches

Played
(1M/N)

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Current
Session

AVG

42 1681 Jon Brockel 50 6 4 2 0 0 0 3 0 2 8.33 8.33
43 1484 Kolson Hawkinson 46 6 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 7.67 7.67
44 1416 Kylie Pettyjohn 42 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 4.67 4.67
45 Darian Lesmeister 40 9 1 8 0 0 0 1 0 3 4.44 4.44
46 Michael Jager 36 6 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 2 6.00 6.00
47 1754 RANDY MINK 26 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 8.67 8.67
48 1451 Bridget Nagel 21 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 7.00 7.00
49 Mandy Thompson 17 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.67 5.67
50 1340 Craig Forgey 15 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 5.00 5.00
51 Barry Vorster 15 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 5.00 5.00

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)
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Player standings (last week)
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
**Floating Spares**

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

7 April Gast 20 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

41 Pat Dewald 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 12/18/2025
7:00:00 PM

3D

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

10 Deryk Drew 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

1 Peyton Drew C 27 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

All Balls Matter

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

15 DUSTIN LOWER 13 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

8 Mike Jager C 23 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

29 Tyler Jost 23 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

Bankers & Hookers

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

38 Chase Kenny 14 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

6 Ezra Mink 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

14 Kyle Hawkinson 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

Blue Tip

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

17 Brooke Bieber 17 0 0 3 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

25 Gabe Mink 22 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

35 Rick Banghart 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

Frostys Ballers

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

21 Dan Vincent 23 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

13 Don Frost C 27 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

28 Scott Fischer 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

Jebs Bombers

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

31 Jeb Schock 19 0 0 3 0 0 3 12/18/2025
7:00:00 PM

11 Mark Harner C 21 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/18/2025
7:00:00 PM
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Player standings (last week)
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
Men at Work

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

26 Mike Senyak C 18 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

16 Randy Banghart 16 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

34 Steve Goodro 22 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

Miles Apart

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

3 Larry Miles C 22 1 0 2 1 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

4 Matt Arbach 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

5 Rick Karst 23 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

Mugsconi

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

51 Barry Vorster 15 0 0 3 0 0 3 12/4/2025
7:00:00 PM

12 Brian Quiett C 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 12/4/2025
7:00:00 PM

9 Will Barnard 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/4/2025
7:00:00 PM

The Jar

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

7 April Gast C 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 12/4/2025
7:00:00 PM

23 John Demotts 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 12/4/2025
7:00:00 PM

36 Rosetta Gast 14 0 0 3 0 0 3 12/4/2025
7:00:00 PM

The New Crew

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

33 Kayden Ahlmier 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/18/2025
7:00:00 PM

1 Peyton Drew 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 12/18/2025
7:00:00 PM

2 Phillip Vetter C 18 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/18/2025
7:00:00 PM

The Pour Shots

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

18 Bill Fischer C 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

19 Ray Beckler 9 0 0 3 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

30 Shawn Donovan 19 1 0 2 0 0 3 12/11/2025
7:00:00 PM

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)
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ERO/BR/TR
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Players Ero+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+MatchPM

Fischer, Bill 0 9.06 163 18 15 0 3 7 1 6 3
Hawkinson, Kyle 0 9.72 175 18 17 1 1 13 4 6 5
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